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Prova 10 Femin., 50m Bruços Master (Abs)
10.06.2018 - 11:09 Resultados
RN Master A 34.03 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Coimbra 2008
RN Master B 33.66 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Cádiz (ESP) 2009
RN Master C 36.13 Isabel Maria Figueira LDC Évora 2014
RN Master D 40.03 Claudia Patricia Nobrega CDN Loulé 2016
RN Master E 41.22 Amelia Ponte Galhardo CCDCML Cádiz (ESP) 2009
RN Master F 42.60 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Coimbra 2008
RN Master G 43.17 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Coimbra 2011
RN Master H 44.67 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Loulé 2016
RN Master I 54.83 Ana Maria Ferreira SAD Loulé 2016
RN Master J 50.10 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Budapeste (HUN) 2017
RN Master K 1:00.42 Isabel Maria Raimundo SAD Loulé 2015
RN Master L 3:12.01 Marilia Xavier Morais AAC Reguengos de Monsaraz 2010

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Pts Mast

Master A (25-29)

1. Joana Pedrosa Marques 91 Masters de Almada 39.19 578
2. Diana Filipa Alves 90 Gesloures 50.31 273

DSQ Patricia Sofia Girao 93 Nautico Coimbra
Interrompeu o ciclo da braçado no percurso sub-aquático após a partida

Master B (30-34)

1. Joana Pereira Barbara 87 Masters de Almada 39.24 553
2. Mariana Sa Lucas 84 Litoral Alentejano 44.52 379
3. Ana Raquel Barbosa 88 Gesloures 55.00 201

Master C (35-39)

1. Maria Joao Rocha 80 Gesloures 49.75 309
2. Rita Barata Correia 79 Masters de Almada 50.50 295

Master D (40-44)

1. Elza Maria Carvalho 76 AP Vila D Este 43.97 503
2. Patricia Alexandra Santos 78 Gesloures 47.08 409

Master F (50-54)

1. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 48.65 440
2. Marina Isabel Mendes 68 Masters de Almada 50.78 387
3. Rosa Leitao Costa 65 Foca 59.04 246

Master G (55-59)

1. Carla Filomena Peixe 63 Masters de Almada 51.51 395
2. Maria João Tavares 63 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:03.26 213
3. Ana Maria Caeiro 59 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:07.60 174

Master H (60-64)

1. Edite Maria Lima 57 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:10.78 152
2. Maria José Pereira 56 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:14.79 129

Master I (65-69)

1. Maria Teresa Mota 51 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:35.23 82
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Prova 10, Femin., 50m Bruços

Master (Abs)

1. Joana Pedrosa Marques 91 Masters de Almada 39.19 578
2. Joana Pereira Barbara 87 Masters de Almada 39.24 553
3. Elza Maria Carvalho 76 AP Vila D Este 43.97 503
4. Mariana Sa Lucas 84 Litoral Alentejano 44.52 379
5. Patricia Alexandra Santos 78 Gesloures 47.08 409
6. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 48.65 440
7. Maria Joao Rocha 80 Gesloures 49.75 309
8. Diana Filipa Alves 90 Gesloures 50.31 273
9. Rita Barata Correia 79 Masters de Almada 50.50 295

10. Marina Isabel Mendes 68 Masters de Almada 50.78 387
11. Carla Filomena Peixe 63 Masters de Almada 51.51 395
12. Ana Raquel Barbosa 88 Gesloures 55.00 201
13. Rosa Leitao Costa 65 Foca 59.04 246
14. Maria João Tavares 63 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:03.26 213
15. Ana Maria Caeiro 59 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:07.60 174
16. Edite Maria Lima 57 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:10.78 152
17. Maria José Pereira 56 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:14.79 129
18. Maria Teresa Mota 51 Grp. Amigos Natação 1:35.23 82

DSQ Patricia Sofia Girao 93 Nautico Coimbra
Interrompeu o ciclo da braçado no percurso sub-aquático após a partida
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